IMPD Northwest District Contact Sheet

4005 Office Plaza Blvd, Indianapolis, IN 46254

Emergency: (Fire, Serious lllness, Crimes In-Progress, Shots Fired, Suspicious Activity) —--------==--====n==x g11
Non-Emergency: (Loud Music, BMV checks, Delayed Reports) -------- 311 cellular —=---==-- (317)-327-3811 landline
IMPD Northwest District HQ--------===mmmemmmm oo - e (317)-327-6600
IMPD Northwest Resource email ———————-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm e e S IMPDNW@indv.eov
Crime Stoppers — Email: Online@CrimeTips.org phone: (317)-262-TIPS (8477) or 800-222-TIPS
IMPD Community On-Line Self Reporting ---------- ndy.gov -------- search “IMPD Community Online Reporting”
Mayor’s ACON Center-- - oo oo (317)-327-4MAC (4622)

Northwest District Command Staff

Commander Lorenzo Lewis Lorenzo.LewiS(@indy. OV —--m==wmrrmommmmm i i (317)-327-6996
Captain Jerry Leary Jerry.Leary(@indy.gov-----=mrmmrmmmmmmoemm e oee --(317)-327-6617
Captain Robert Rider Robert.Rider@indy.gov--r---mmwmmmmmmmmme- ot ————— (317)-327-6845
Lt. Brian Dixon  Brian.Dixon@indy.gov (VRT/VCTE/CRU) ==--commmmmmommmo e ~~(317)-327-6499

Community Resource Unit

Sgt. Samone Burris (Community Resource Supervisor) Samone.Burris@indy.gov=--=w--mrmmmmmrmmmmmmm (317)-327-6644
Ptl. David Waterman (Community Resource Officer) David. Waterman(@indy.gov==~==m=mrrm---mmre-rrv (317)-327-6606
Ptl. Madeline Green (Hispanic Community Liaison) Madeline.Green@indy.gov---------=-====-=mommu— (317)-327-6645
Ptl. Ryan Deakin (Community Resource Officer) Ryan.Deakin@indy.gov----------=---=m-ommmmmeeomme (317)-327-6624
Civ. Paula Barnes (Crime Watch Specialist) Paula.Barnes@indy.gov----=-=--=mmmmmmmmmomooomom oo e (317)-327-6572

Behavioral Health Unit/M-CAT Unit
Ptl. Katrina Hochstetler (MCAT Officer) Katrina. Hochstetler@indy.gov------r==mmm-mmemmommmmmcmmeeeoe (317)-327-6673

Ptl. Chris Carlson (MCAT Officer) Christopher.Carlson@indy.gov------- - s -(317)-327-5667

Detective Unit
Sgt. Tiffany Haston (Supervisor) Tiffany.Haston@indy.gov ------m-mmmmommmmmmomo oo (317)-327-6629




Resources

IndyGov.Biz — Ecommerce Web Portal for the City of Indianapolis:
www.biz.indygov.org/index.html

IMPD Crime Watch: Indycrimewatch.com

Municode — Online resource to search Indianapolis City Ordinances:
www.municode.com/library/in/indianapolis - marion_county/codes/
code of ordinances

Indiana General Assembly — Online listing of Indiana Laws:

1ga.in.gov/legislative/laws/2015/ic/

Indiana Courts Case Search — Find information on current and closed criminal
and civil court cases:

mycase.in.gov/default.aspx

Marion County Jail Inmate Information — Find information on current and former

Marion County Jail Inmates: inmateinfo.indy.gov/IML.:

Indiana Department of Corrections Inmate Information — Find information on
current and former inmates:

www.in.gov/apps/indcorrection/ofs/ofs

View Crime Reports in your
Neighborhood:

maps.indy.ecov/Maplndy/Index.html?theme=crimeviewer




